Classifiche di societa da graduatorie allievi 2015 e relativi voti
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PIE
PUG
FVG
VEN
MAR
SAR
LOM
VEN
VEN
TN
EMI
LIG
MAR
CAM
LOM
VAO
LOM
UMB
TOS
MAR
PUG

V1626
BG003
€0208
RMO057
RI223
MI089
PV110
BOO014
RM555
PA001
TS044
VAO50
FI018
L1036
T0226
L1038
PRO68
BO007
RE105
FI002
UD030
VR784
PN002
PD141
TN101
BLO12
CE033
V1623
TO016
BR104
PNO39
VR761
MC004
OR030
MI077
PD131
VE471
TN104
MO0052
SP573
FM003
NA062
VA119
A0004
BS318
TR024
PI071
FMO50
BA0O5

ATL.VICENTINA

ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG
ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RL.RI

PRO SESTO ATL.

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

E.SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA
A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO

TRIESTE ATLETICA

ATL. CAIRATESE

TOSCANA ATLETICA FUTURA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
C.U.S. PARMA

S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
LIBERTAS SANVITESE IPEROTTICA
ATLETICA VIS ABANO
ATLETICATRENTO

ANA ATL.FELTRE

ASD ARCA ATL.AVERSA A.AVERSANO
ASSOCIAZIONE ATLETICA N.E.VI.
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

ATL. AMATORI CISTERNINO
ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI
ATL. INSIEME NEW FOODS VR

ATL. AVIS MACERATA

SS ATL ORISTANO

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA
ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ASD SPECTEC DUFERCO CARISPEZIA
SPORT ATL. FERMO

S.5.D. CENTRO ESTER NAPOLI ARL
0O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB.
ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO

CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

7,934.00
5,370.50
4,072.50
4,052.50
3,963.30
3,945.00
3,787.00
3,697.00
3,677.00
3,604.50
3,452.00
2,961.50
2,952.80
2,742.00
2,736.50
2,643.80
2,528.00
2,522.50
2,410.50
2,258.50
2,210.50
2,198.00
2,173.00
2,030.50
2,000.00
1,910.00
1,861.00
1,856.50
1,839.50
1,817.00
1,789.50
1,775.50
1,760.00
1,722.50
1,713.00
1,643.00
1,624.00
1,617.50
1,574.50
1,555.50
1,488.50
1,485.00
1,471.00
1,470.80
1,452.50
1,450.80
1,434.00
1,433.50
1,426.50
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LAZ
PUG
LAZ
EMI
LIG
PIE
SIC
VEN
LIG
TOS
LOM
TOS
LOM
LOM
TOS
TN
ABR
VAO
ABR
LOM
ABR
LOM
VEN
VEN
TN
LOM
EMI

RMO046
VC020
MI080
BZ066
VE474
TO015
RM218
CA002
Coo014
RS195
GEO002
CRO41
CNOO1
GEO0O03
PC084
TO001
SR128
SA127
BZ008
APOO5
BN286
ANO10
AP034
RM243
FG271
RM161
PC461
GEO17
ATO001
ME102
TV342
IM029
LI035
C0023
S1043
BS364
MI1094
GRO65
TN102
TE138
AO001
PEOO1
VA550
CH150
CO546
PD194
TV390
TN109
MI710
FC049

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA

ATL. RICCARDI MILANO

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA

GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949
ATLETICA CANAVESANA
ESERCITO SPORT & GIOVANI

S G AMSICORA

ATL. MARIANO COMENSE

RCF ROMA SUD

A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI
A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

ATL. PIACENZA

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S. DIL. MILONE

IDEATLETICA AURORA

SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK
ASA ASCOLI PICENO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ASTRO 2000
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
COLLECTION ATLETICA SAMBENEDET
SPORTRACE

CUS FOGGIA

ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA
ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO

U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO
ATL. ROVELLASCA

MONTEPASCHI UISP ATL. SIENA
G.S. ATL. REZZATO

POL. CARUGATE

ATL.GROSSETO BANCA D .MAREMMA
ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE

ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO
ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ASD U.S. ATERNO PESCARA
U.POL. GAVIRATE

GSD ATLETICA CHIETI

UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD
CORPO LIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM
ATLETICA DI MARCA

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
ATLETICA MONZA

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

1,413.00
1,401.50
1,383.50
1,370.50
1,365.00
1,363.30
1,348.50
1,325.50
1,280.50
1,271.00
1,254.00
1,246.50
1,234.50
1,223.00
1,192.50
1,129.00
1,127.00
1,121.50
1,076.50
1,057.00
1,016.50
1,014.50
1,003.80
990.50
989.50
977.50
969.00
953.00
950.00
950.00
947.00
930.50
903.50
890.00
845.00
830.50
826.50
824.00
823.50
819.00
791.50
787.00
784.50
781.30
751.00
730.00
722.50
716.50
716.50
678.00
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PIE
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ABR
PIE
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LIG
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EMI
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TOS
SIC
ABR
PIE
PUG
VEN
EMI
PUG
VEN
LOM
LOM
TN

VT501
VR833
CL693
RE128
BZ068
CNOO04
BN800
MI774
VE464
VA121
BA091
BS575
RNO37
MI214
BZ019
RMO050
PD140
MNO043
TO034
BZ067
Sv070
MI1244
RS050
50219
NA019
BS786
CA036
TA451
Pv421
VC045
BN208
AQO05
TO002
SA126
SP042
TN103
RE107
AO002
Fl001
SR248
CH172
CNO16
BR147
TV359
RE106
BA716
VR836
MI1054
MI1102
TN131

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
LIB. VALPOLICELLA LUPATOTINA

ASD ATLETICA YOUNG RUNNER GELA

ATL. REGGIO ASD

S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

LIBERTAS AMATORI ATLETICA LEGG
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

ATL.AUDACE NOALE

PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.

ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA
ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA
ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM.
GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI

SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN AMATEUR

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
U.S. SANGIORGESE

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

A.S.D. ATL. MARANO

BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 A.S.D.

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI
ATL. CASORATE PRIMO
ATLETICA VALSESIA

ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE
A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO
SISPORT SSD

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

A.S. ATLETICA SARZANA
ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO
SINTOFARM ATLETICA

ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE
SIRACUSATLETICA

POLISPORTIVA TETHYS CHIETI
ATLETICA SALUZZO A.S.D.
FOLGORE BRINDISI

GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
BARILE FLOWER F.R.TERLIZZI ASD
GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD
U.S. ATL. VEDANO

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

672.00
647.50
643.50
623.50
607.00
593.50
591.50
589.00
565.50
562.50
559.00
555.00
554.00
547.00
537.00
528.50
526.50
523.50
519.00
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508.50
490.50
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387.00
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TOS
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VEN
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BZ
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ABR
FVG
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BAS
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PIE
EMI
SAR
MOL
CAM
SIC
TOS
PUG
PUG
LAZ
SIC
LOM
EMI
LOM
ABR
UMB
LOM
BZ
VEN
LOM

LU100
BAOO7
V1613
BO124
BG135
Bz023
LE627
CHO12
uD110
$5240
VE502
Co011
BA717
LT260
BG225
BZ071
RM166
IM030
PD143
BOO002
BAO68
RM106
VT222
PZ115
PA354
uD018
RMO038
TV360
BS183
MTO023
NO020
RA095
CA176
CB006
SA129
CT237
PO149
LE620
BA545
RM105
ME100
BS178
BO506
MI218
CH136
PG0O70
MN406
Bz011
TV349
PV108

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCCA

CUS BARI

ATLETICA SCHIO

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD NUOVA ATLETICA LANCIANO
ATLETICA 2000

ASD SARDASPORT

ATL LIB MIRANO

A.S. MERATE LA TERMOTECNICA
ATLETICA FIAMMA GIOVINAZZO CAR
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

ATL. CASAZZA

C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI
CIRCOLO VILLA SPADA G.DI F.
A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO

C.U.S. PADOVA

ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
ATHLETIC TEAM BARLETTA
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

SPORT TEAM VENOSA

A.S.DIL. POL. A.P.B.

LIBERTAS FRIUL PALMANOVA
LYCEUM ROMA X1l A.P.D.
NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE

C.S. S.ROCCHINO

POL. ROCCO SCOTELLARO MT
TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA
ATLETICA RAVENNA

ATL VALERIA

POLISPORTIVA MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
ASD LIB. G.S. SS SALVATORE

A.S. DIL. PUNTESE S.G LA PUNTA
ASD ATLETICA PRATO

TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO
AMATORI ATLETICA TRIGGIANO
ATL. COLOSSEO 2000

A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA

S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO

A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
A.S.D.FALCO AZZURRO-CHIETI
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

ATL. RIGOLETTO

ASV S.V. LANA - RAIKA
U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA
C.U.S. PAVIA
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BLO10O
1S010
$S125
TV347
SA146
MI212
BG353
S0585
TN119
PNO25
TP143
FEO28
TA408
BA718
MI1618
BA715
ALOO7
NU040
ANO15
CA032
RN333
C0039
RM232
55228
AQO14
TS099
PA181
CNO020
LU106
TV354
MN718
BS278
LU103
TO076
VC002
FMO055
ANO16
NUO052
Vi614
MS424
ME110
ALOO3
RS152
LE640
RG488
SO114
CNO08
BZ018
CT318
BLO44

A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
ATLETICA ISERNIA

ATLETICA PLOAGHE
ATL.LIB.'TONON' S.P.AVITTORIO
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA
CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATEDA

S.A. VALCHIESE

LIBERTAS CASARSA

A.S.D. U.S. ACLI MARSALA
CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO

A.S PODISTICA TARAS

ASD BIANCOVERDE GIOVINAZZO
ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI
ATLETICA ALTAMURA

ATL. NOVESE

AS DELOGU NUORO

SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT.
POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS

SHARDANA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA

A.S.D.AMAT.ATLETICA SERAFINI
POLISPORTIVA TRIVENETO TRIESTE
A.S. DIL. P.D.G.M. LIBERTAS PA
A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI

A. ATL. CAMAIORE
TREVISATLETICA

ATLETICA | GONZAGA 2011

ATL. CARPENEDOLO

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

TEAM ATLETICA PORTO S. ELPIDIO
ATL.CASTELFIDARDO CRIMINESI
CS FIAMMA MACOMER

G.A. BASSANO

ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA
DERTHONA ATLETICA

GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

ASD ATHLETIC&WALKING SALENTO
ASD LIBERTAS ACATE

G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO

A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

S.A.F. BOLZANO

FREELANCE ATHLETICS PAESI ETNE
ATLETICADORE - GIOCALLENA ASD
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P1418
VCo001
TO118
SA128
TO047
S0532
Cz012
CNOO05
VBO055
CB005
FE378
FC038
BO427
PZ116
BOO015
RA094
EN383
MI215
FEO26
SR130
NA018
BO434
CA201
BS198
NA068
NAO64
AQO06
NA069
BS191
TO164
RG429
T0177
PG004
BLO42
BLOO8
ME103
ANO18
TV348
BS181
P1046
CO056
KR374
CT765
TN135
BO430
FI009
RS060
CA001
TO185
VR815

POLISPORTIVA VALDERA

ATL. SANTHIA'

TURIN MARATHON

A.S.D. ATL. AGROPOLI

A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

U.S. BORMIESE ATL.

C.S. GIOVANILE CZ LIDO

A.S.D. ATL. MONDOVI'

GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A
GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS
ATLETICA ESTENSE

EDERA ATL. FORLI

CSI SASSO MARCONI

CSS LICEO GIANTURCO POTENZA
A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO
U.S. S.VITTORE 0. 1906

CUS FERRARA A.S.D.

A.S.DIL. ATLETICA SIRACUSA
A.S.D.' LA CORSA'

ATLETICA BLIZZARD

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ASD ATL. VILLANUOVA '70

A.S.D. HINNA MAC 82 - VV.UU.
A.P.D. AMATORI ATLETICA NAPOLI
A.S.D. ATLETICA L'AQUILA

A.P.D. PARTENOPE ATL. LEGG.
U.S. SERLE

A.S.D. ATLETICA TEAM CARIGNANO
A.S. DIL. MODIPA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA
POLISPORTIVA VODO DI CADORE
GS LA PIAVE 2000

U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO
ATL. BRESCIA 1950

POL.LA PERLA BRACCIO F.BRACCIO
G.S. BERNATESE

ATLETICA RUNNERS 2012
ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ATLETICA NEW STAR

PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE

CIRCOLO RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE
C.U.S. CAGLIARI

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

POL. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
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AM

VEN
FVG
SIC
CAL
FVG
LOM
PIE
SAR
PUG
LIG
SAR
TOS
LOM
CAM
LOM
PUG
EMI
VEN
EMI
LOM
CAL
VEN
PUG
SAR
BAS
CAL
PIE
LAZ
SAR
MAR
LOM
EMI
VEN
LOM
PIE
LIG
LOM
LAZ
VEN
PIE
LOM
LOM
PIE
FVG
TOS
LOM
SIC
SIC
MAR
VEN

BLOO4
UD526
RG444
VV373
PNO86
BG795
ATO012
CA012
TA459
GEO0O08
CA234
LU104
BG371
SA130
MI075
BAO89
RE403
RO281
FC338
MI1093
RCO33
PD165
LE631
CA056
Pz037
RC332
TO169
RMO068
OR225
PUOO1
BG138
RNO35
TV377
coo10
NOO0O01
GE133
C0683
RI239
TV339
VCO019
MI801
C0O286
VB012
PNO19
SI361
BS199
ENO95
CL154
ANO002
BLO25

G.S.QUANTIN - TRATT. | NOVEMB
GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R.
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

TOP RUNNERS LATERZA

C.F.F.5. COGOLETO

QUELLI CHE L'ATLETICA...
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

S. CLUB ALZANO

DELTA ATL.EBOLITANA VALLE SELE
ATLETICA CINISELLO
ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO
DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
CONFINDUSTRIA ATL. ROVIGO
POL.ATL. ENDAS CESENATICO

SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
ASI ATL.MINNITI

ATL. ARZERGRANDE

PODISTICA MAGLIESE

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

CLUB ATLETICO POTENZA
ATLETICA OLYMPUS

GIORDANA LOMBARDI-TEAM 2000
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
DINAMICA SARDEGNA

ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

U.S. OLIMPIA BERGAMO
RICCIONE SESSANTADUE
N.ATL.S.GIACOMO BANCA D/MARCA
ATL. ERBA

SOCIETA'ATLETICA BELLINZAGO
ATLETICA DUE PERLE
POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE
FARATLETICA

ATL.PONZANO G.R.AUTOTRASPORTI
ATLETICA STRONESE-ZANI SRL
@TLETICA MEDA 014

ATL. 0.5.G. GUANZATE

A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
POL. TRIVIUM SPILIMBERGO
ATLETICA 2005

ATL. VALLECAMONICA

A.S.D. PRO SPORT 85 VALGUARN.
A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO

A.ATL. FABRIANO

POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI

91.00
89.00
87.00
87.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
82.00
80.00
78.00
77.50
77.50
76.50
75.00
74.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.00
69.00
67.50
66.50
66.00
65.00
63.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
56.00
55.50
55.00
54.00
52.00
49.00
48.50
47.50
45.00
41.00
40.00
38.50
37.00
35.50
35.50
35.00
34.00
30.00
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FVG
FVG
VEN
LIG
MOL
VEN
SIC
LOM
VEN
SIC
LOM
EMI
TOS
LAZ
MOL
UMB
PIE

GOO050
PN021
TV338
SV058
IS729
BLOOS
AG447
BG036
PD137
MES540
SO111
PR484
MS094
LT270
CB039
PG022
NO048

ATLETICA GORIZIA CA. RI. FVG
ATLETICA PORDENONE
ATLETICA MOGLIANO

ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA
ATL. SALETTI

C.A.S.A. ATLETICA

A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO

ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI'
ATL.UISP MARINA DI CARRARA
POLI GOLFO

RUNNERS TERMOLI
G.S.FILIPPIDE

ATLETICA GALLIATE

25.50
23.00
23.00
21.00
18.00
14.50
14.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
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